
4 days of Limburg - Day 1
Brouwhuisseheide 12.8.2023

Omega

Brais UBEIRA VENTURA
Club Orientació Berguedà
Omloop : M-10
Afstand : 2870m
Tijd : 1:04:12 (22'22"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Enea RUGGIERO 0:39:38
2. Jakob VAN DER KLEIJ 0:40:56
3. Mats TALLOEN 0:43:31

1. 50 00:05:22 163m 32'55"/km
2. 49 00:01:19 00:06:41 63m 20'54"/km
3. 41 00:05:41 00:12:22 252m 22'33"/km
4. 77 00:08:27 00:20:49 446m 18'57"/km
5. 79 00:07:32 00:28:21 291m 25'53"/km
6. 72 00:04:18 00:32:39 242m 17'46"/km
7. 64 00:03:20 00:35:59 209m 15'57"/km
8. 59 00:04:52 00:40:51 243m 20'02"/km
9. 57 00:06:30 00:47:21 217m 29'57"/km

10. 55 00:04:40 00:52:01 191m 24'26"/km
11. 52 00:07:50 00:59:51 266m 29'27"/km
12. 51 00:03:35 01:03:26 91m 39'23"/km
13. 999 00:00:46 01:04:12 98m 7'49"/km
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